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BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT

BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2021 SSV-SPONHEIM
SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK

MÄNNERKLASSE

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft. M 47 46 48 49 49 47 286 48 50 49 44 48 47 286 572

2 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV-Klgft M 49 49 49 49 46 48 290 45 44 49 47 48 47 280 570

3 URBANZ Martin PSV-Klgft M 50 47 50 48 49 49 293 45 47 46 41 46 47 272 565

4 MACHNE Heimo SSV-Spon M 48 49 49 48 47 48 289 50 45 43 40 47 48 273 562

5 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 48 45 49 48 49 44 283 44 47 47 44 41 45 268 551

6 INTHAL Michael HSV-Klgft M 48 44 48 45 44 48 277 42 45 44 43 44 46 264 541

7 FERCHER Sven HSV-Klgft M 36 45 49 38 48 42 258 43 40 46 44 47 45 265 523

8 ETTINGER Karin SSV-Spon F 47 46 45 45 44 49 276 41 38 43 41 43 38 244 520

9 ZMUG Christian SSV-Spon M 44 45 46 40 48 46 269 38 46 40 40 44 42 250 519

SENIORENKLASSE 1

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon S1 49 48 48 49 50 48 292 47 47 44 45 47 44 274 566

2 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon S1 48 46 49 49 48 48 288 48 46 44 44 45 49 276 564

2 SPORIS Friedrich PSV-Klgft S1 49 49 47 49 48 49 291 41 40 46 45 33 46 251 542

4 STEINWENDER Erwin SSV-Spon S1 47 42 48 47 47 39 270 44 42 42 42 45 46 261 531

5 RÖBLREITER Gerhard SSV-Spon S1 46 45 47 44 47 43 272 37 46 44 45 41 46 259 531

6 GOTTOLE Wolfgang SSV-Spon S1 47 45 47 47 45 46 277 44 46 35 48 34 47 254 531

7 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon S1 43 42 44 47 45 44 265 43 42 39 40 45 38 247 512

SENIORENKLASSE 2

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 ETTINGER Diethard SSV-Spon S2 43 46 48 47 47 48 279 37 50 48 48 47 40 270 549

2 RADOS Jakob PSV-Klgft. S2 43 42 44 46 44 42 261 43 46 44 48 45 42 268 529

3 GRUBER Andreas SSV-Spon S2 39 44 40 44 41 45 253 47 46 40 46 42 38 259 512

4 SCHÄFER Anton SSV-Spon S2 46 47 47 45 44 47 276 40 36 36 35 46 42 235 511

5 BERGNER Dieter SSV-Spon S2 47 46 48 41 43 46 271 44 40 26 39 35 26 210 481

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

SENIORENKLASSE 3

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S3 46 45 44 47 42 46 270 41 43 44 45 46 44 263 533

2 KULTERER Karl SSV-Spon S3 49 45 45 42 43 44 268 45 44 39 44 41 49 262 530

3 KUBEC Andreas HSV-Klgft S3 43 43 44 45 45 47 267 42 40 39 30 45 44 240 507



BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT

BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2021 SSV-SPONHEIM
SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK

GÄSTEKLASSE Allgemeine

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG
1 AUPRICH (M) Andreas SV-Eisenk. G 48 48 50 50 50 50 296 50 50 48 49 49 50 296 592

2 EBERDORFER (M) Ronald SV-St.Veit G 48 46 48 50 47 50 289 47 45 47 48 46 48 281 570

3 PASSENEGG (FS2) Melitta SV-Straßb G 49 50 46 49 44 50 288 49 47 49 45 45 45 280 568

4 MITZNER (M) Werner SV-Spittal G 46 43 48 48 49 49 283 48 47 47 45 45 46 278 561

5 PRETIS (S3) Günther SR-Hubertus G 50 49 50 48 46 49 292 41 46 45 43 44 46 265 557

6 PASSENEGG (S2) Friedrich SV-Straßb G 48 45 48 45 48 46 280 47 49 43 45 42 47 273 553

7 SCHALLER (FS1) Gabriele SV-Spittal G 48 44 47 49 47 45 280 45 49 45 44 45 43 271 551

8 GRABNER (M) Helmut SV-St.Veit G 45 46 36 49 46 46 268 45 47 48 47 41 44 272 540

9 SANTNER (M) Anselm SR-Hubertus G 49 44 40 45 49 42 269 44 47 45 37 47 45 265 534

10 WURMITZER (M) Roland SV-St.Veit G 43 40 50 44 45 45 267 47 45 45 43 38 39 257 524

11 WURMITZER (M) Daniel SV-St.Veit G 38 47 41 44 45 45 260 43 44 47 44 39 45 262 522

12 KUMMER (M) Patrick SV-Eisenk. G 44 46 38 47 44 46 265 40 31 35 42 39 42 229 494

13 SMOLNIK (M) Wolfgang SV-Eisenk. G 45 46 39 45 41 47 263 44 38 40 25 35 38 220 483

14 MUCHAR (S3) Franz SV-Radweg G 27 39 50 44 41 39 240 47 29 44 39 27 35 221 461

15 STOCKMANN (F) Petra SR-Hubertus G 42 39 41 41 41 45 249 32 26 26 38 35 32 189 438

16 GSCHWIND (M) Alexander SV-St.Veit G 44 42 45 40 32 16 219 38 33 31 35 37 36 210 429

17 SANTNER (F) Waltraud SR-Hubertus G 42 33 38 40 33 42 228 27 29 24 33 31 38 182 410

18 SCHMIDHUBER (S2) Erich SR-Hubertus G 38 20 31 28 23 36 176 28 31 45 32 28 32 196 372

19 MITZNER (FS1) Carmen SV-Spittal G 21 0 33 16 31 39 140 34 22 37 39 41 27 200 340

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

R MANNSCHAFT NAME VNAME K EINZELERGEB. LETZTE PASSE ERG
1 SSV-SPONHEIM I Machne Heimo M 562 48

Zeindl Stefan S1 566 44

Schuller Ingo S1 564 49

Brachtl Steven M 141 1692

2 PSV-Klagenfurt I Rodler Andreas M 572 47

Urbanz Martin M 565 47

Sporis Friedrich S1 542 46

Rados Jakob S2 140 1679

3 HSV-KLAGENFURT I Godlewicz Marc M 570 47

Fercher Sven M 523 45

Inthal Michael M 541 46

Kubec Andreas S3 138 1634

4 SSV-SPONHEIM II Gottole Wolfgang S1 531 47

Ettinger Diethard S2 549 40

Röblreiter Gerhard S1 531 46

Ettinger Karin F 133 1611



BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENBUND KLAGENFURT
BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT 2021 SSV-SPONHEIM

SGKP - FAUSTFEUERWAFFE-GK

OVERALL-WERTUNG

R FAMNAME VNAME VEREIN K PRÄZISION SCHNELLFEUER ERG

1 AUPRICH (M) Andreas SV-Eisenk. G 48 48 50 50 50 50 296 50 50 48 49 49 50 296 592

2 RODLER Andreas PSV-Klgft. M 47 46 48 49 49 47 286 48 50 49 44 48 47 286 572

3 EBERDORFER (M) Ronald SV-St.Veit G 48 46 48 50 47 50 289 47 45 47 48 46 48 281 570

4 GODLEWICZ Marc HSV-Klgft M 49 49 49 49 46 48 290 45 44 49 47 48 47 280 570

5 PASSENEGG (FS2) Melitta SV-Straßb G 49 50 46 49 44 50 288 49 47 49 45 45 45 280 568

6 ZEINDL Stefan SSV-Spon S1 49 48 48 49 50 48 292 47 47 44 45 47 44 274 566

7 URBANZ Martin PSV-Klgft M 50 47 50 48 49 49 293 45 47 46 41 46 47 272 565

8 SCHULLER Ingo SSV-Spon S1 48 46 49 49 48 48 288 48 46 44 44 45 49 276 564

9 MACHNE Heimo SSV-Spon M 48 49 49 48 47 48 289 50 45 43 40 47 48 273 562

10 MITZNER (M) Werner SV-Spittal G 46 43 48 48 49 49 283 48 47 47 45 45 46 278 561

11 PRETIS (S3) Günther SR-Hubertus G 50 49 50 48 46 49 292 41 46 45 43 44 46 265 557

12 PASSENEGG (S2) Friedrich SV-Straßb G 48 45 48 45 48 46 280 47 49 43 45 42 47 273 553

13 BRACHTL Steven SSV-Spon M 48 45 49 48 49 44 283 44 47 47 44 41 45 268 551

14 SCHALLER (FS1) Gabriele SV-Spittal G 48 44 47 49 47 45 280 45 49 45 44 45 43 271 551

15 ETTINGER Diethard SSV-Spon S2 43 46 48 47 47 48 279 37 50 48 48 47 40 270 549

16 SPORIS Friedrich PSV-Klgft S1 49 49 47 49 48 49 291 41 40 46 45 33 46 251 542

17 INTHAL Michael HSV-Klgft M 48 44 48 45 44 48 277 42 45 44 43 44 46 264 541

18 GRABNER (M) Helmut SV-St.Veit G 45 46 36 49 46 46 268 45 47 48 47 41 44 272 540

19 SANTNER (M) Anselm SR-Hubertus G 49 44 40 45 49 42 269 44 47 45 37 47 45 265 534

20 ANKERT Franz SSV-Spon S3 46 45 44 47 42 46 270 41 43 44 45 46 44 263 533

21 STEINWENDER Erwin SSV-Spon S1 47 42 48 47 47 39 270 44 42 42 42 45 46 261 531

22 RÖBLREITER Gerhard SSV-Spon S1 46 45 47 44 47 43 272 37 46 44 45 41 46 259 531

23 GOTTOLE Wolfgang SSV-Spon S1 47 45 47 47 45 46 277 44 46 35 48 34 47 254 531

24 KULTERER Karl SSV-Spon S3 49 45 45 42 43 44 268 45 44 39 44 41 49 262 530

25 RADOS Jakob PSV-Klgft. S2 43 42 44 46 44 42 261 43 46 44 48 45 42 268 529

26 WURMITZER (M) Roland SV-St.Veit G 43 40 50 44 45 45 267 47 45 45 43 38 39 257 524

27 FERCHER Sven HSV-Klgft M 36 45 49 38 48 42 258 43 40 46 44 47 45 265 523

28 WURMITZER (M) Daniel SV-St.Veit G 38 47 41 44 45 45 260 43 44 47 44 39 45 262 522

29 ETTINGER Karin SSV-Spon F 47 46 45 45 44 49 276 41 38 43 41 43 38 244 520

30 ZMUG Christian SSV-Spon M 44 45 46 40 48 46 269 38 46 40 40 44 42 250 519

31 TRENNER Georg SSV-Spon S1 43 42 44 47 45 44 265 43 42 39 40 45 38 247 512

32 GRUBER Andreas SSV-Spon S2 39 44 40 44 41 45 253 47 46 40 46 42 38 259 512

33 SCHÄFER Anton SSV-Spon S2 46 47 47 45 44 47 276 40 36 36 35 46 42 235 511

34 KUBEC Andreas HSV-Klgft S3 43 43 44 45 45 47 267 42 40 39 30 45 44 240 507

35 KUMMER (M) Patrick SV-Eisenk. G 44 46 38 47 44 46 265 40 31 35 42 39 42 229 494

36 SMOLNIK (M) Wolfgang SV-Eisenk. G 45 46 39 45 41 47 263 44 38 40 25 35 38 220 483

37 BERGNER Dieter SSV-Spon S2 47 46 48 41 43 46 271 44 40 26 39 35 26 210 481

38 MUCHAR (S3) Franz SV-Radweg G 27 39 50 44 41 39 240 47 29 44 39 27 35 221 461

39 STOCKMANN (F) Petra SR-Hubertus G 42 39 41 41 41 45 249 32 26 26 38 35 32 189 438

40 GSCHWIND (M) Alexander SV-St.Veit G 44 42 45 40 32 16 219 38 33 31 35 37 36 210 429

41 SANTNER (F) Waltraud SR-Hubertus G 42 33 38 40 33 42 228 27 29 24 33 31 38 182 410

42 SCHMIDHUBER (S2) Erich SR-Hubertus G 38 20 31 28 23 36 176 28 31 45 32 28 32 196 372

43 MITZNER (FS1) Carmen SV-Spittal G 21 0 33 16 31 39 140 34 22 37 39 41 27 200 340


